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Captive CPA List

Albright & Associates, Ltd. Eric Kronawetter

1025 Ridgeview Drive Suite 300 775.826.5432

Reno, NV 89519 eric@albrightcpas.com

Albright & Associates, Ltd. Travis Clark

1025 RIDGEVIEW DR STE 300 775.826.5432

RENO, NV 89519-6325 travis@albrightcpas.com

Aprio FKA Habif, Arogeti & Wynne Scott Barnett

5 CONCOURSE PKWY STE 1000 404.898.8483

ATLANTA, GA 30328-6132 scott.barnett@hawcpa.net

Armanino LLP Todd Goldenhersh

6 CITYPLACE DR STE 900 314.983.1205

SAINT LOUIS, MO 63141-7194 todd.goldenhersh@armanino.com

BDO Seidman LLP Carla Freeman

1900 Avenue of the Stars 11th Floor 310.557.8247

Los Angeles, CA 90067 cfreeman@bdo.com

Baker Tilly Virchow Krause LLP Christine Anderson

777 E WISCONSIN AVE FL 32 414.777.5593

MILWAUKEE, WI 53202-5313 chris.anderson@bakertilly.com

Bauknight Pietras & Stormer PA Bryan Hudson

1517 GERVAIS ST 803.771.8943

COLUMBIA, SC 29201-3411 bhudson@bpscpas.com
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CBIZ CPAs P.C. Marc Giampaola

185 ASYLUM ST FL 25 860.760.0620

HARTFORD, CT 06103-3404 Marc.Giampaola@cbiz.com

Carr, Riggs, & Ingram, LLC James Walker

7550 Halcyon Summit Dr. 334.386.5218

Montgomery, AL 36117 jwalker@cricpa.com

Carr, Riggs, & Ingram, LLC Phyllis Ingram

7550 Halcyon Summit Drive 334.386.5250

Montgomery, AL 36117 pingram@cricpa.com

Carr, Riggs, & Ingram, LLC Robert Miller

7550 Halcyon Summit Drive 334.386.5212

Montgomery, AL 36117 rmiller@cricpa.com

Carr, Riggs, & Ingram, LLC Steve Williams

7550 Halcyon Summit Drive 334.386.5219

Montgomery, AL 36117 swilliams@cricpa.com

Casey Neilon, Inc. Darsi Casey

503 North Division St. 775.283.5555

Carson City, NV 89703 dcasey@caseyneilon.com

Casey Neilon, Inc. Nicola Neilon

6770 S. McCarran Blvd, Ste. 200 775.283.5555

Reno, NV 89509 nneilon@caseyneilon.com

Casey Neilon, Inc. Suzanne Olsen

503 N DIVISION ST 775.283.5555
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CARSON CITY, NV 89703-4104 solsen@caseyneilon.com

Casey Peterson Ltd. Mark Lyons

909 SAINT JOSEPH ST STE 101 605.348.1930

RAPID CITY, SD 57701-2699 mark@caseypeterson.com

Clark Schaefer Hackett Matthew Robben

1 E 4TH ST STE 1200 513.241.3111

CINCINNATI, OH 45202-3708 mrobben@cshco.com

Clark Schaefer Hackett Sean Mcgrory

1 E 4TH ST STE 1200 513.241.3111

CINCINNATI, OH 45202-3708 smcgrory@cshco.com

CliftonLarsonAllen, LLP Jim Halvorsen

103 W MCMILLAN ST 715.221.3037

MARSHFIELD, WI 54449-1039 jim.halvorsen@claconnect.com

Crowe LLP Arthur Salvadori

62 MEMORIAL RD STE 100 860.470.2117

WEST HARTFORD, CT 06107-2207 arthur.salvadori@crowe.com

Crowe LLP Daniel Mills

330 East Jefferson Blvd 574.236.7611

South Bend, IN 46624-0007 dan.mills@crowehorwath.com

Crowe LLP David Roberts

401 E JACKSON ST STE 2900 860.678.9200

TAMPA, FL 33602-5231 david.a.roberts@crowe.com
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Crowe LLP Dwayne Dillard

105 Continental Place Ste 200 615.360.5582

Brentwood, TN 37027 dwayne.dillard@crowehorwath.com

Crowe LLP Gary Fox

330 E JEFFERSON BLVD 574.232.3992

SOUTH BEND, IN 46601-2314 gary.fox@crowehorwath.com

Crowe LLP Glen Saslow

10 Tower Lane 860.678.9200

Avon, CT 06001 glen.saslow@crowe.com

Crowe LLP Joe Pieksza

175 Powder Forest Drive 860.678.9200

Simsbury, CT 06089

Crowe LLP Joseph Kowalczyk Iii

401 East Olas Boulevard, Suite 1100 954.202.8561

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 joseph.kowalczyk@crowe.com

Crowe LLP Kenneth Wills

720 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 600 615.360.5559

FRANKLIN, TN 37067-7260 ken.wills@crowe.com

Crowe LLP Lisa Rivoire

750 N SAINT PAUL ST STE 850 214.777.5226

DALLAS, TX 75201-3246 lisa.rivoire@crowe.com
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Crowe LLP Lynn Mcguire

105 Continental Place Ste 200 615.515.5695

Brentwood, TN 37027 lynn.mcguire@crowehorwath.com

Crowe LLP Nathan Robnett

416 WINDING LN 813.223.1316

EDMOND, OK 73003-5128

Crowe LLP Pamela Cote

175 Powder Forest Dr., Ste. 310 860.678.9200

Simsbury, CT 06089 pamela.cote@crowehorwath.com

Crowe LLP Ryan Deming

62 MEMORIAL RD 860.687.9200

WEST HARTFORD, CT 06107-2207 ryan.deming@crowe.com

Delap LLP Alex Corrigan

4500 SW Kruse Way #200 503.697.4118

LAKE OSWEGO, OR 97035 acorrigan@delapcpa.com

Deloitte Kenneth Udenze

100 South Mill Avenue, Suite 1800 602.234.5134

Tempe, AZ 85281-2804 kudenze@deloitte.com

Deloitte & Touche LLP Amanda Kitay

3883 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY STE 400 702.893.4270

LAS VEGAS, NV 89169-0967 mkitay@deloitte.com

Deloitte & Touche LLP Christopher Mays

3883 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY STE 400 702.893.4288
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LAS VEGAS, NV 89169-0967 cmays@deloitte.com

Deloitte & Touche LLP Michael Ma

50 Fremont Street 31st Floor 415.783.5182

San Francisco, CA 94105 mma@deloitte.com

Deloitte and Touche LLP Ryan Suekawa

999 BISHOP ST STE 2700 808.543.0700

HONOLULU, HI 96813-4454 rsuekawa@deloitte.com

Dixon Hughes PLLC Robert Davis

51 Germantown Court Ste 205 901.684.2277

Cordova, TN 38018 rdavis@dixon-hughes.com

Eide Bailly Blake Ellefson

4310 17TH AVE S 701.476.8362

FARGO, ND 58103-3339 bellefson@eidebailly.com

Eide Bailly David Glennon

4310 17th Ave S 701.239.8511

Fargo, ND 58108-2545 dglennon@eidebailly.com

Eide Bailly Ryan Donahue

4310 17TH AVE S 701.476.8826

FARGO, ND 58103-3339 rdonahue@eidebailly.com

Ernst & Young LLP Carlos Gutierrez

725 S Figueroa St. 213.240.7527

Los Angeles, CA 90017 carlos.gutierrez@ey.com
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FORVIS, LLP Adam Smith

200 E MAIN ST STE 600 260.460.4000

FORT WAYNE, IN 46802-1900 adam.smith@forvis.com

FORVIS, LLP Jacob Holman

1201 WALNUT ST STE 1700 816.489.4291

KANSAS CITY, MO 64106-2246 jacob.holman@forvis.com

FORVIS, LLP Shane Nickle

1201 WALNUT ST STE 1700 816.701.0267

KANSAS CITY, MO 64106-2246 Shane.Nickle@us.forvismazars.com

FRSCPA PLLC Paul Horowitz

1301 66TH ST N 800.457.1120

SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33710-5501 phorowitz.tampa@gmail.com

Grant Bennett Associates David Wilson

1375 EXPOSITION BLVD STE 230 916.922.5109

SACRAMENTO, CA 95815-5143 dave@gbacpa.com

Holsinger, PC Thomas Krahe

117 VIP DR STE 220 814.449.9155

WEXFORD, PA 15090-6935 tom.krahe@thinkholsinger.com

J. Huell Briscoe & Associates, Inc. Charles Cassin

307 N MICHIGAN AVE STE 405 312.332.0430

CHICAGO, IL 60601-5318 chuck.cassin@jhbriscoe.com
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JAYNES, REITMEIER, BOYD & THERRELL, PC Kathryn King

5400 BOSQUE BLVD STE 600 254.776.4190

WACO, TX 76710-4489 katie_king@jrbt.com

JDS Professional Group Jill Korenek

5670 Greenwood Plaza Blvd Ste 200 303.771.0123

Greenwood Village, CO 80111-2405 jkorenek@jdscpagroup.com

JLK Rosenberger William Rosenberger

801 N BRAND BLVD STE 550 818.334.8636

GLENDALE, CA 91203-3224 brosenberger@jlkrllp.com

John M. Carr John Carr

PO BOX 780637 210.694.7884

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78278-0637 carrjm@johnmcarr.com

John S. Maloney, CPA John Maloney

271 PLYMOUTH AVE 631.617.3990

BRIGHTWATERS, NY 11718-1407 JSMCPAPC@optonline.net

Johnson Lambert LLP Adam Dubuque

2300 ST GEORGE RD STE 200 802.383.4800

WILLISTON, VT 05495-7433 adubuque@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert LLP Amy Strachan

2300 ST GEORGE RD STE 200 802.383.4806

WILLISTON, VT 05495-7433 astrachan@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert LLP Carolyn Rice

2300 ST GEORGE RD STE 200 802.383.4820
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WILLISTON, VT 05495-7433 crice@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert LLP James Manning

2300 St. George Rd., Ste. 200 802.383.4830

Williston, VT 05495 jmanning@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert LLP Jillian-Rae Mulcahy

2300 ST GEORGE RD STE 200 802.383.4845

WILLISTON, VT 05495-8184 jmulcahy@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert LLP John Prescott

2300 ST GEORGE RD STE 200 802.383.4800

WILLISTON, VT 05495-7433 jprescott@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert LLP Joshua Partlow

2300 ST GEORGE RD STE 200 802.383.4819

WILLISTON, VT 05495-7433 jpartlow@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert LLP Marcia Jerding

400 Perimeter Center Terrace, Suite 925 678.534.2960

ATLANTA, GA 30346 mjerding@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert LLP Rachel Ferguson

1 INDEPENDENT DR STE 2202 904.899.4241

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202-5015 rferguson@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert LLP Rebecca James

2300 ST GEORGE RD STE 200 802.383.4843

WILLISTON, VT 05495-7433 rjames@johnsonlambert.com



Department of Business and Industry

Nevada Division of Insurance
1818 E. College Parkway, Suite 103, Carson City, Nevada 89706 Phone: (775)687-0700 Fax:(775) 687-0787 Web: doi.nv.gov

Johnson Lambert LLP Timothy Flaherty

250 S. Northwest Highway, Suite 340 847.230.9759

PARK RIDGE, IL 60068 tflaherty@johnsonlambert.com

KATZ, SAPPER & MILLER, LLP Matthew Alber

800 East 96th Street Ste 500 317.580.2095

Indianapolis, IN 46240 malber@ksmcpa.com

KPMG Becky Graham

1300 SW 5th Avenue 503.252.7035

Portland, OR 97201

KPMG Drew Corrigan

1300 SW 5th Avenue 503.205.6053

Portland, OR 97201 dcorrigan@kpmg.com

KPMG Laurel Hammer

1225 17TH ST STE 800 303.296.2323

DENVER, CO 80202-5598

Lally & Co., LLC David Buttignol

5700 CORPORATE DR STE 800 412.348.3110

PITTSBURGH, PA 15237-5851 dabuttignol@lallycpas.com

Langwasser & Company CPA's Karin Langwasser

99 C ST STE 100 909.931.9080

UPLAND, CA 91786-8304 klangwasser@langwasser.com



Department of Business and Industry

Nevada Division of Insurance
1818 E. College Parkway, Suite 103, Carson City, Nevada 89706 Phone: (775)687-0700 Fax:(775) 687-0787 Web: doi.nv.gov

Larson & Company CPA's Daniel Bringhurst

11240 S RIVER HEIGHTS DR STE 300 801.651.5381

SOUTH JORDAN, UT 84095-5123 dbringhurst@larsco.com

Larson & Company CPA's Martha Hayes

11240 S RIVER HEIGHTS DR STE 300 801.313.1900

SOUTH JORDAN, UT 84095-5123 mhayes@larsco.com

Liptz & Associates, Inc. David Liptz

3857 BIRCH ST STE 490 949.474.8500

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660-2616 dliptz@liptz-cpas.com

Lorady CPA, PLLC Steven Lorady

5115 Maryland Way 615.933.5221

Brentwood, TN 37027 slorady@loradycpa.com

Marcum LLP John Green

10 Melville Park Rd 631.414.4210

Melville, NY 11747 John.Green@marcumllp.com

Marcum LLP Sunil Jain

1 MONTGOMERY ST STE 1700 415.432.6225

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94104-5517 sunil.jain@marcumllp.com

Marks Nelson LLC Catherine Grassi

1310 E 104TH ST STE 300 816.743.7700

KANSAS CITY, MO 64131-4503 cgrassi@marksnelsoncpa.com

Mazars USA LLP Brian Clouse

501 OFFICE CENTER DR STE 300 267.532.4312
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FORT WASHINGTON, PA 19034-3211 brian.clouse@mazarsusa.com

Melvin S Ray, CPA Melvin Ray

6900 S McCarren Blvd 775.322.0671

Reno, CA 89509-6133 melvin.ray@melvinraycpa.com

Michael W. Green, CPA Michael Green

827 W LOCUST ST 918.696.6298

STILWELL, OK 74960-3456 mgcpa@windstream.net

Moss Adams Rianne Giselle Suico-Gee

101 2ND ST STE 900 415.956.1500

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105-3650 rianne.suico@mossadams.com

Moss Adams Sheldon Epstein

8800 E Raintree Dr Ste 210 480.444.3424

Scottsdale, AZ 85260

PDR Certified Public Accountant William Price

29750 US HIGHWAY 19 N STE 101 727.785.4447

CLEARWATER, FL 33761-1510 wprice@pdr-cpa.com

PKF O'Connor Davies Vincent Cartelli

245 PARK AVE FL 12 332.910.7913

NEW YORK, NY 10167-0008 vcartelli@pkfod.com

Plante & Moran PLLC Jonathan Chism

PO Box 307 248.352.2500

Southfield, MI 48037-0307 jon.chism@plantemoran.com
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Plante & Moran PLLC Philip Smith

PO Box 307 248.352.2500

Southfield, MI 48037-0307 phil.smith@plantemoran.com

Posey David David Posey

136 E. South Temple #2250 801.533.0409

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 dposey@cpaandmore.com

Poysti & Adam LLC Jason Adams

400 South Coloardo Blvd Ste 690 303.733.3796

Denver, CO 80246 jason@pnacpa.com

Price Waterhouse Coopers Jeannette Mitchell

1075 Peach Tree St., Suite 1075 678.419.1832

Atlanta, GA 30309 Jeannette.Mitchell@us.pwc.com

RH CPAs PLLC Diana Hardy

212 W CENTER ST 336.313.8281

LEXINGTON, NC 27292-3012 dhardy@rh-accounting.com

RSM US LLP Charles Sparano

100 NE Third Ave Ste 300 954.356.5694

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 charles.sparano@rsm.com

RSM US LLP Jeff Callin

615 CHANNELSIDE DR STE 201 904.224.8119

TAMPA, FL 33602-5407 jeff.callin@rsmus.com
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RSM US LLP John Sproull

4887 BELFORT RD STE 201 904.680.7214

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256-6036 john.sproull@rsmus.com

RSM US LLP Kerry Hannaford

800 N MAGNOLIA AVE STE 1700 407.898.2727

ORLANDO, FL 32803-3270 Kerry.Hannaford@rsm.com

RSM US LLP Kevin Lustig

300 S 4TH ST STE 1200 702.759.4000

LAS VEGAS, NV 89101-6020

RSM US LLP Robert Heidt

800 N Magnolia Ave Ste 1700 407.898.2727

Orlando, FL 32803 robert.heidt@rsm.com

Rich, Wrightman & Company, CPAs, LLC John Wightman

1301 S JONES BLVD 702.878.0959

LAS VEGAS, NV 89146-1200 johnw@richwightman.com

Robert St. Pierre, CPA Robert St. Pierre

1113 N 2ND ST 918.696.4983

STILWELL, OK 74960-1809 stpierre64@yahoo.com

RubinBrown Annette Carro

10801 W CHARLESTON BLVD STE 300 702.412.2112

LAS VEGAS, NV 89135-1204 annette.carro@rubinbrown.com

RubinBrown Glenn Goodnough

10801 W CHARLESTON BLVD STE 300 702.579.7071
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LAS VEGAS, NV 89135-1204 glenn.goodnough@rubinbrown.com

RubinBrown Michael Patchett

10801 W CHARLESTON BLVD STE 300 702.579.7001

LAS VEGAS, NV 89135-1204 michael.patchett@rubinbrown.com

Seale and Beers CPAs LLC Robert Beers

SEALE AND BEERS 702.522.1645

LAS VEGAS, NV 89117-9095

Shores Tagman & Company PA Larry Shores

17 S. Magnolia Ave 407.872.0744

Orlando, FL 32801 lshores@shorescpa.com

Spoor Bunch and Franz Dawn Lopez

611 S MAGNOLIA AVE 813.251.2411

TAMPA, FL 33606-2744 dlopez@sbfcpa.com

Spoor Bunch and Franz Wayne Bond

611 S MAGNOLIA AVE 813.251.2411

TAMPA, FL 33606-2744 wbond@sbfcpa.com

Thong, Yu, Wong & Lee Benjamin Pacual

8450 GARVEY AVE STE 200 626.227.2888

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-2600 ben@tywlcpa.com

Thong, Yu, Wong & Lee Victor Lee

8450 GARVEY AVE STE 200 626.227.7788

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-2600 victor@tywlcpa.com
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Watermark CPA Group LLC Mark Vollmer

9265 Counselors Row Ste 100 317.805.0805

Indianapolis, IN 46240 mvollmer @thewatermarkgrp.com

Wertz & Company, LLP Gregory Tanner

5450 TRABUCO RD 949.756.5000

IRVINE, CA 92620-5704

Wertz & Company, LLP Jeanette Sterling

5450 TRABUCO RD 949.756.5000

IRVINE, CA 92620-5704

Wertz & Company, LLP Russell Wertz

5450 TRABUCO RD 949.756.5000

IRVINE, CA 92620-5704 rwertz@wertzco.com

fordham goodfellow, inc. Paul Sander

233 SE 2ND AVE 503.648.6651

HILLSBORO, OR 97123-4016 paul.sander@fordhamgoodfellow.com




